
Department Of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College Nagpur 

=========================================================================== 

MBBS- 2020-2021                             Date: 01/08/2022 

Monthly Executed Timetable  Month-July 2022 

 

Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Friday 01-07-2022 Chemotherapy /Antianginal drugs Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

2 Saturday 02-07-2022 Drugs for constipation Dr. Mankar Dr. Gosavi 

3 Monday 04-07-2022 Antithyroid Drugs/Antidiabetic 

drugs 

Dr. Mahakalkar Dr. Dudhe 

4 Tuesday 05-07-2022 Chemotherapy/Pharmacotherapy of 

heart failure 

Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

5 Wednesday 06-07-2022 Antithyroid Drugs/Corticosteroids I Dr. Mahakalkar Dr. Dudhe 

6 Thursday 07-07-2022 Practical 11- Rational 

pharmacotherapy 

Dr. Gosavi Dr. Ghotkar 

7 Friday 08-07-2022 Sulfonamide/Antihypertensive 

drugs 

Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

8 Monday 11-07-2022 Corticosteroids I/ II Dr.Balani Dr. Dudhe 

9 Tuesday 12-07-2022 FQS I / Antihypertensive drugs Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

10 Wednesday 13-07-2022 Corticosteroids II/Anterior pitutary Dr.Balani Dr. Dudhe 

11 Thursday 14-07-2022 Ist Term Practical Revision Dr. Gosavi Dr. Ghotkar 

12 Friday 15-07-2022 Penicillin/Antiarrythmic drugs Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

13 Saturday 16-07-2022 Communication topics revision Dr.Gosavi Dr.Mankar 

14 Monday 18-07-2022 Drugs acting on Calcium balance Dr. Pise Dr. Dudhe 

15 Tuesday 19-07-2022 Penicillin/Antiarrythmic drugs II Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Sontakke 

16 Wednesday 20-07-2022 Androgen/ Drugs acting on uterus Dr. Pise Dr.Gosavi 

17 Thursday 21-07-2022 Practical 8 - Pharmacodynamics Dr.Gosavi Dr.Mankar 

18 Friday 22-07-2022 Antidiabetic drugs /Treatment of 

shock                                         

Dr.Mahankalkar Dr.Balani 



 

 

19 Monday 25-07-2022 Antidiabetic drugs II/Female sex 

Hormone 

Dr.Mahankalkar Dr.Ubale 

20 Tuesday 26-07-2022 Penicillins+Cephalosporins/ 

Chemotherapy general 

Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Kalikar 

21 Wednesday 27-07-2022 Female sex hormones Dr. Balani Dr. Ubale 

22 Thursday 28-07-2022 Practical 9 Pharmacodynamics II Dr. Gosavi Dr. Ghotkar 

23 Friday 29-07-2022 Tetracyclines/ Chemotherapy II Dr. Shamkuwar Dr. Kalikar 

24 Saturday 30-07-2022 Female sex hormone/Oral 

contraceptives 

Dr. Balani Dr. Ubale 


